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Optics:                

Beam angle:  

Light distribution:

CRI:    

/ 

25 degree 

symmetric direct illumination

 /

Photometric Data
Light source specifications

SL-Estrip-10-RGBW-IP65

      Full intensity in RGBW

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

1399Lux

155Lux

56Lux

87Lux

      350Lux
    

1/10 peak = 58

1/2 peak = 25

Light output

COLOR

RGBW

Total (lumens)

1906

Power(watts)

132.6

Efficacy(lm/W)

14.3

RGBW

Illuminance

COLOR

DISTANCE 1m 3m 5m

Lux

5597

Lux Lux

224622

2m

Lux

1399

Measured on:
Beam center: 
Thin dashed lined:

RGBW
5597 cd
Indicates 50% of Peak

Beam angle:  25 degree

- 90 90

0

1119 2239 3358 4478 5597

IES file is also available

Light  distribution Isolux diagram
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At 1m distance   3%  166.7lx

  5%  277.9lx

 10%  555.7lx

 30%  1667lx

  50%  2779lx
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